LYCONNG A Textron Company

NEW RECIPROCATING ENGINE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the engine as described hereinafter has been manufactured run-in and tested as prescribed by LYCOMING specifications and Federal Aviation Regulations. No further run-in is required. All applicable Federal Aviation Airworthiness Directives and Lycoming Service Bulletins have been complied with at time of Manufacture.

Form No. 777-B (Rev. 3/03)

ENGINE DESCRIPTION

Mfgr. LYCOMING	Place Williamsport, PA 17	701 Date 4-12-04
Туре	Model AETO - 360-H1B	Serial No. 2 - 3/4/6-5/A
Rated H.P. /80	Max. H.P. 180	Weight (Dry) 331 LBS
Rated R.P.M. 2700	Max. R.P.M. 2700	Oil Pressure 90 PST.
Bore 5, 125	Stroke 4. 375	Displacement 36/.0 Cu. In
Compression Ratio 8.5:/	Supercharger Ratio	
Reduction Gear Ratio	3	
Propeller MTV-15-B-C/C/88-34	Hub Design MTV-15-B-C	Hub Serial No. 040/7
Blade Design C188-34	Blade Serial No.VA - 19287	Blade Serial No.VA - 19288
Max. Hub H.P.	Max. Blade H.P.	17688
Pitch	Diameter	Length
Name		
Address		

Serial No. L-31416-51A

Dete	Tir	ne			Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - RE	EMARKS	Signature	Number
Date: 4/1	2/2004	 1				
ach time	e: 0.0					
This one	ina a/r	2	416-51A model AEIO-360-H1B was install	lad as this sissest a/a, 040	0004	
KCAB th	nis dat	e /	710-5 TA MODE AEIO-360-H IB Was Install	ied on this aircraft s/n: 949-	-2004, model	5
		KA	ht An		-	
for AME	RICA	V CHA	MPION MRCRAFT PC33	33CE		
	ı	1			T	
	16					
				2		
			10		Ŋ.	
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t	he Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b	e Shown.	

Se	rial	No.	3

Date	∞ Tii	me			Linnan
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
07-27	-04	/	C/W 50 HR INSPECTION IN ALLORDANCE	5 WITH	
24.5	112 7	.7.	TEXTRON LYLOMING OPERATORS MANUAL	SERIES AE	10-360
			#60297-21. CHANGOO OIL AND CLOANES	OIL SCRE	ONS.
			(NEW PW 6/173 GASKOT) SERVICED WITH	AURO SHULL	m 80.
			OIC. LONGING WAS RUN-UP AND OPERATION	SAL AND LO	04 K
			CHUZKER END - Dunel when	ul	
			IA 356492742		
			Page Total	- F-d	
			Brought Forward All Repair Data Must Bear th Certificated Mechanic, and h	nis Rating and	
			Total to Date Certificate Number MUST be	Shown.	

Serial No.

LONDON AIRCRAFT SERVICE CENTER, INC.

150 Aviation Drive South Naples, Florida 34104

TEL: (239) 643-4468

ENGINE

REG. 101BY HM: 49.0 TT:49.04 DATE: 11/12/04

Page Total

Total to Date

Brought Forward

Complied with oil change this date. Cleaned oil screen and serviced with 8QTS Aeroshell 15W-50 oil, Leak check good

good.

SIGNATURE Stephen Kennedy 2832415IA

All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

ENGINE LOG

Serial No.

D-4-	Ti	me			
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	License Number
22 MA	R 200	5 / 68	.8 TTSN. Serviced engine with eight quarts Aeroshell W100. Checke	d and cleaned oil	
screen,	, all co	nditio	ns normal. Ground run, no leaks presentEND	a and cicaned on	
			$\Omega_{1} \cap \Omega_{2}$	+	
Rodne	y G. C	hastai	n A&P591264659IA	<u> </u>	
-			10000	-	
- 6 MA	Y 200	5 / 75	1 Current techemeter / TTGNL G	1	
- Check	ed and	l clear	1 current tachometer / TTSN. Compression: #1 77/80 #2 76/80 #3 7 red all fuel screens. Cleaned fuel injector nozzles. Cleaned, gapped, and duction air filter element.	77/80 #4 78/80.	
prugs.	- copia	ccu III	unction an inter element b/n RAXIO3-1 C/W/ AD #2002 26 01		
mjoott	1 Hail	111162	as per paragraph (D)(1) I/A/W SR3471) all conditions setiments.	11 AT	
TOI UIII	* AOTH	mou v	ALL LILLUUGII ISSIIC ZUUN-DYF Vooming MCD564 door not onn! 1		
ANNU	JAL In	snecti	MSB565 DNA by date code of 0204. I certify that this engine was in on as per Lycoming guidelines, was determined to be in airworthy counted for potential to be in airworthy countered for airworthy countered	spected I/A/W an	
time, a	nd is a	approv	red for return to service this dateEND	ndition at this	
_			$(V_1 \cap V_2) \leftarrow$		
Rodney	y G. C	hastai	n A&P591264659IA	:=	

Serial No.

Date	Tir	me		DEMARKS	Signature	License Number
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - F	EMARKS		Number
09-30-05	96	3 7	TACH. CLEANED OIL SCREE	N INSTALLED NEW	CASKET	
			P/W 61173, CHANCOD OIL	- SOQUICOS WINA	AUROSHEL BC	WT
			OIL. DUCLES WAS RUN-			
				much chewol IA	356482742	
2/24/06	103	6 <i>0</i>	100 HR INSP. DRAINED OIL,	RUMNUD OIL SERI	ארט אוארא אואין אינים אויין אויין	COTERNAL
			ON FILTER KIT AND HOSES	# PN-4-2026.	INSTALCOR 8	OT 15 W50
			AEROSHEZL OIL LEAK TES	TED, OPERATION O	= ENG. CONTR	DES CHECKER
			PERFORMED COMPRESSION TEST	#189/16 #289/18	#3 89/75 #4	8977
			REPLACED INCET ATIR FILTER E	848103-1, SEALED F	TRE WALL,	(over)
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST b	his Rating and be Shown.	
			Total to Date			

-	erial	No.	
---	-------	-----	--

Date	· Ti	me			Cianatura	License
	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVI	CE - REMARKS	Signature	Number
02/24/06	103	00)	I CORTRY THIS ENGINE			
7			A 100 HOUR INSPECTION	VAND WAS DETOR	MINGP TO	BB IN
			DIRWORTHY CONDITION	I Glem W Daw	Der AP1375	910 18
					O ,	
-						
-						
-						
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear 1	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b	e Shown.	

Serial No.

March 16, 200
N101BY
S/N: 9492004
Tach: 130.3



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, CO 80516 .icense lumber

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and new CH48109-1 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. —--END----

James Phipps AP 2816778

April 21, 2006 N101BY S/N: 9492004 Tach: 155.2



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, CO 80516

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and new CH48109-1 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. —END-—

William A. Lange AP2712036

t Bear the Endorsement of a c, and his Rating and #UST be Shown.

ENGINE	LO	
---------------	----	--

Serial	No.	

Date	Ti		DEDAIDS AD HISTMENTS OFFICE DEA	4.5%		Signatura	License
	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REM	ARKS		Signature	Number
Zmoz	200	2 -	TACH REAS 249,9- TT EVEL	219.9 - C	Dag (22.6)	SSIAN CHECK	
			76-76-37-79/80 - CLEAN & G	10 Spurk pl	ucs -	1057 All Was	RIGHT
			MAGGASKETS! TIME BOTE MAGS		-	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE	
			CHANGE OIL, ADD SGT ACCUSULI IS	W50 * "!	certify	this Esc. 120	······
			Norall was CH 48109-1 F.LTG. 00	~ I I''	ith A.	m inspected in معمد اب	accordan
		-	INSPECTED OIL, INSTALL DEW 8103	1 A. efeta W	as clan	ermined to be	petion at n. alevendi
			Element. Personer CHECK EYAUST		ndition		
			INSPICE REC INTEGRA LINES PER 1		ase 3 w	Ne 97 Tac Time	249.9
A#E			OK	Sic	gnaiure		·
				Aš	KP CC	52200 AT	
			Page Total	-			-
			Brought Forward Co	Il Repair Data Must I ertificated Mechanic,	Bear the . and his	Endorsement of a Rating and	
			Total to Date Co	ertificate Number Mi	JST be S	Shown.	

ENGINE	LO	(
---------------	----	---

new CH48109-1 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. ---END----

August 16, 2006

June 20, 2007

S/N: 9492004

Tach: 260.0

N101BY

S/N: 9492004

Tach: 220.9

N101BY

Serial No.

•	Mostor Air	
	RECTOR -III	
	VectorAir	

icense lumber Erle Municipal Airport

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and

395 Airport Drive

Erie, CO 80516

Terrill Shafer AP2860279



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie. CO 80516

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and new CH48109-1 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. —-END—-

William A. Lange AP2712036

July 19 2007 N101BY S/N: 9492004 Tach: 280.2

> December 7 2007 N101BY S/N: 9492004

Tach: 316.9



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, CO 80516

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and

AP2712036

new CH48109-1 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. ---END----

new CH48109-1 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. ---END---



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, CO 80516

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and

William A. Lange

AP2712036

Total to Date

Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

ENGINE	LOG
---------------	-----

Se	rial	No.
----	------	-----

April 11 2008 N101BY S/N: 9492004 Tach time: 332.0

TT: 332.0



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, CO 80516

nber

1. Performed a 100 hour inspection of the engine for an annual of N101BY in accordance with FAR 43 appdx D.

2. Compression test: #1 77/80 #2 74/80 #3 74/80 #4 76/80. 4. Drained engine oil, removed and examined oil screen, no contamination found. Serviced with 8 Qts. of Aeroshell 15W-

50, reinstall screen with new gasket and lock washers. 5. C/W AD 02-26-01 by inspection of fuel injector lines iaw S.B. #342E. Due every 100hrs.

6. Replaced one missing rivet in data plate.

7. Tightened Tee fitting on oil sump.

8. Tightened lower oil cooler hose fitting. Visual inspection of overall engine installation, engine controls, mounts, fuel and oil lines was o.k. Wash down engine. Run-up/leak check o.k. A list of AD's may be found in aircraft records. I certify this engine has been inspected in accordance with a 100 Hour Inspection of the engine and determined to be in an airworthy condition.

-----END------

Terrill Shafer IA2860279

Certificate Number MUST be Shown. **Total to Date**

August 6 2008 N101BY S/N: 9492004 Tach: 354.5



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, CO 80516

License Number

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and new CH48109-1 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. —END—

> William A. Lange AP2712036

MARCH 22- 2009	DAMINGE ENGINE 011-	Chancel FILTER, SENUICED
FIREN-No maral	VEAIL Checused Souls	11 15w50011. RUN UP AND INSP 12 850 # 1575796
	Page Total Brought Forward	All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and
	Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

	Tim			License
ate		spection in accordance with		Number
		ufacturers service manual.		
		check, compressions as folio		
\rightarrow		78/80. Checked and synchro		
	timing as required. Gap	ped and rotated spark plug	s. Checked all	
	engine controls, hoses	and lines. Reviewed engine	e airworthiness	
		7-07. Complied with AD2008-	17-07, next due	
	in 100-110 hours. ETT 39	8.3		
	I certify that this engin	e has been inspected in acc	ordance with a	
		vas determined to be in airwo		
	→ ~ ~ ~ (991		
	Signed Char	A&P, IA 368	3/2866/	
	Chuck Stover	Platte Val	ley Airpark (18V)	
	Barsto Aviation, Inc.		(303) 507-9148	of a

July 1 2009 N101BY S/N: 9492004 Tach: 408.3



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, CO 80516

AP2712036

Replaced both main gear tires, Flight special II, 600x6 and inner	tubes. Replaced tail wheel tire 280v250v4 and inner tube.
EN	D
tates to the page of the page	William A. Lange

November 25 2009 N101BY S/N: 9492004

Tach: 429.2



Erie Municipal Airport 395 Airport Drive Erie, Colorado 80516

License Number

Drained engine oil, removed and inspected oil filter, no contamination noted. Serviced with 8qts Aeroshell 15w-50 oil and new AA48109 oil filter. Run-up/leak check satisfactory. —END—

AP2885079

Charles J Beninati

Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

Total to Date

ENGINE	LOG
---------------	-----

			ENGINE I	LOG Ser	rial No.						ENGINE LOG Serial No	
Date	Tim	\rightarrow	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE	- REMARKS	Signature	License Number		Date	Tim	ne Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS Signature	License Number
4-1-10	2		TACH AND TO 444.0 REMOVED FROM SERVING Pluster ym Ilgalde Page Total	CR FOR PROP STRIK A4P 530904723 All Repair Data Must Bear the				CN H			Date: 8-24-2011 Tach: 444.0 Reg. No.: N101BY A/C Model: 8KCAB A/C S/N: 949-2004 Eng. Model: AEIO-360-H1B Eng. S/N: L-31416-51A SNEW: 444.0 Completed propeller strike inspection this date in reference with Lycoming overhaul manual 60294-7, and parts manual PC-406-5. Engine reassembled using new main and rod bearings, connecting rod bolts and nuts, all stressed fasteners, and gaskets and seals as required. All internal steel parts magnaflux inspected. Crankcase repaired/certified, crankshaft magnaflux and dimensionally inspected. Reground/certified camshaft installed. Reground/certified lifters installed. Cylinders honed and re-ringed. Engine accessories were overhauled/ exchanged or new as follows: magnetos and propeller governor. All other engine accessories were reinstalled as removed. Maintenance release tags and A.D. list provided. Engine dynamometer tested in accordance with Lycoming's overhaul manual and is approved for return to service. For complete details concerning this repair, refer to repair order #9369 on file at this overhaul facility. Glenn Trostel	
Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown.								A&P 3200072 Loveland, CO 80538				

Serial	No.		

License Signature **REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS** Number Hrs Min 444. D. TACH Reinstalled engine and regges per miles instruction 5-12-12 I THE RPM and My ADJUSTED. Lemps DERESSURES and RPM all check good. I certify this rengial has been uspected In accordance with a 100 hr inspection and 15 in Areworthy Compline TENG 444 O Chester by Ugalde Aap 530904723 Comp #1 76/80 #2 76/80 #3 78/80 #4 78/80 Timing ADJ to 250 Plug cleaned 7-3-13 4590 tested injector cleaned Exhaust And Controls inspected IDLE MIX ADJUSTED . Dil Changed ASW 100 . GOV HIGH RPM Reset to 2700 DIL QUICK DEAING ORINGS REPLACED. AD Check thru 2013-13 See list Eng Ru up lak & ops Check OK o Ghute M Ugalde A: P530904723 Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a **Brought Forward** Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Certificate Number MUST be Shown. Total to Date

Date	Ti	me			Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - I	REMARKS	Signature	Number
7-3.13	459	.0	I ceptify this engine has b	seen mispected in a	CCORDANCE W	ITA a
			100 HR hispaction per CFR 43	APP D ANDISIN.	AIRWORTHY CO	notion
			-TSN 459.0 TSINCE PROPS			
10-25-13	462	0	Replaces All spark Plugs	with new REM4	OE Chistienly	3090472
23.13	477	a	on & filter CHANGED RelAl	ASW 100 8 gts Ren	ep loak é ops c	eck ok
			OLD filter Cherks OK Go	Lester my Elgalde AXF	530904723	
2.5.14	484	0	Replaces exhaust gaskots			23
5.7.14	511.	7	Dil & filter Changes Relill	7015 ASW 100 Lock	hear on Arr	03090472
					Colenter m Zlaco	lete
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t	he Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b	e Shown.	

Serial No.

Date	Time		DEPLUE AD HIGHERITO OFFICE PERSONS		Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - RI	EMARKS	0.9	Number
12.23.14	551.	0	DIL & filter CHANGED Rebill 6 91	s ASW 100 old filler	Cheeks OK Lea	K Cheek
			OK Cheeter My Ugalde A1P53	80904723	17	
1.15.15	552	8	Comp #1 78/80 #2 77/80 #3 78/80 #	4 79/80 plugs russpec	ted timing cl	sekeD
			Exhaust & contacts Checker.	Engine Rum up leak	& ops check ox	. ADS
			Check than 2015. / Sec /151.			
			in accordance with a 100HR	inspection per con	243 APDD AN	D 13 1N
			AIRWORTHY condition WanEs	1 552.8 Chuter (m)	Ugale4 44.0536	904723
10.22.15	5 580	0	Oil & fitter Changes Refill 79ts	45W15-50 Runy	Leak Chick 90	Ge
			Coluster my Ugalde A+D530904	723		
=			Prage Total Brought Forward	All Repair Data Must Bear t Certificated Mechanic, and		
-			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b		

erial	No
	Signat

D.4.	Time Hrs Min				Cianatura	License
Date			REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE -	REMARKS	Signature	Numbe
MARCHS	602	5	Compression #17988#27	7/80 #3 78/81 #4 78/8	0	
2016			Plugs cleaned gappen 4	iming Cheken		
			Ingertor & Lines Checias	exhaust & Contin	Ls	
	r		PRICED. ADS CHECK THE			i
			Engine Rim up lak & ups		4	
		-	Certify this ingine has			
			accordance with a 100			
			EFR 43 App D AND IS IN			
		_	TTENG 602.5 Chutily	Thy Alde A + P 530904	23	-
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t	he Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and I	nis Rating and	•
<u> </u>			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be	e Shown.	

Serial No.

Date	Tie	me			Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE -	REMARKS	Oignaturo	Number
ula 7	621	0	Dil & filter CHANGED Re Puncup lock & ops ches OK Gluster M Ugalde At	Sill 7 ets ASWI	5-50	
uly 7 2016			Pur up look & ops Che	k well Old fil	ber Checks	
			OK Chuster m Ugalde de	P530904123		
EB3	656	7	Oil & filler Changes Refill	17075 ASW15-50	Chater In Ulga.	e bo
EB3 2017			Oil & filler Changes Refill	149530904123		
				2	14	
			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear 1	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b	e Shown.	

ENGINE LOG

Serial No.

Date	Time		2		License
	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature	Number
4.1.17	610	4 -	Compression #1 79/80 #2 79/80 #3 80/80 #4 79/80 P	ugo cleaned ge	20013
			diming Checked Injectors cleaned Exhaust & co		
			control casia Boit Replaced. # 2, 3, 4 Rocker Co.	ergaskets ne	places
			Engine Ren up leak & ops Checks well. ADS		
			See 1 15T. I certify this cenque nas been inspec	ted in accor	dance
			WHA a 10016R inspection per CFR 43 App D	AND is IN	AIRWORTH
			consistion. TT 670.4 Church my Ugalde A+P53c	804723	
10.10			21121		
10.12	692	0	Oil & Filter changes Refill 7 OTS ASW 15-50 Ol		OK
2019			head chock or Chuter yn Ugalde A+P 53020472	3	
			Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear t	the Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward Certificated Mechanic, and Total to Date Certificate Number MUST b		

Serial No.	
	_

Date	Time				Signature	License
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - I	REMARKS	Signature	Number
of 27	695	5	Replaced Vacum pump	With overhauded	Cohester 4	milloeldo
2017			215CC Rus up leas to	os Chex well.	AYP 5309	04.723
nay 21	710.	7	Cumpression #1 79/80 #2 79/80 #3	79/30 #4 78/80 . VIW	ing Checker	Plugs
2018		_	Cleaned & gapper. Oil has 19.			
			& controls onicked - Rosec	led DDStick tube ,	Engine Wasi	up, Run
P(4)			up leak & ops check well.	4D Check 2018: 10 S	elist, Icerti	Ry - Unis
			engine has been inspected	in accordance w	14h a 100 HI	e ungrection
			per CFR 43 AMD D and ISIN		Bu 10.	7 snew
			Colester Con Elgalde At	P530904723		
			Page Total /	All Repair Data Must Bear th	ne Endorsement of a	
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and I	nis Rating and	
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST be	e Shown.	

erial	No.	
_		_

Date	Tir	ne		DEMARKO	Signature	License	
5410	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - F			Number	
June 18	726	.0	Comp #1 80/80 #2 79/80 #3 89	80 #4 89/80. Dil &	Elter anonger	DId	
2019	102		Filter Oneck OK. Plugs cleans	& Timing Chickes	intectors i	uspected	
			R fill 70TS ASW 15/50. Exh				
			ADs Check thru 2019, 12 5	se list. Engine 1	ensed Rane	so leak	
			BAS Check well. I certify-				
			200000000000000000000000000000000000000	D C MANUA TU		-	
			AIRWORTHY CONDITION TIES	VG 726.0 Chuter	m Ugalde		
					1445309	04723	
	:						
			C4				
-			Page Total	All Repair Data Must Bear t	he Endorsement of a		
			Brought Forward	Certificated Mechanic, and	his Rating and		
			Total to Date	Certificate Number MUST b			

		ENGINE LOG	Serial No.
Date	Time Hrs Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS	Signature License Number
1.7.20	728.6	Comp Ohick #1 79/80 \$79/80 #37	icked Exhaust & contras che
		lak E of s Chick well. I con in accordance with CFR 43.	stify this engine was inspect
	-	and is in Airworthy convition. Guster M Ugalde SAP 530904.	# Ex/6 728.10 -
			air Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a steed Mechanic, and his Rating and

Total to Date

Certificate Number MUST be Shown.

ENGINE LOG Serial No. License Signature Number **REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REMARKS** Comp check 80/80 all 4 cyl. Vlugs cleaned gapped tining ADTUSTED In xcetors inspected. fuel sever cleaned. Expansi & som trats Clucked ADS Check 2021.15 none found Date Dil & Kutter changes I certify this lengine was usreded in approxime with App I for a 100 HR unsection and 1512 Arresonthe CONDITION TENG 732.6 Peletter M Ugalde A+ P53090+723 Page Total All Repair Data Must Bear the Endorsement of a Certificated Mechanic, and his Rating and Brought Forward Certificate Number MUST be Shown. Total to Date

Time

Hrs Min

Date

Aug 6.

2021

			ENGINE LO	G Se	rial No	
Date	Tie	me			Signature	License Number
Date	Hrs	Min	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS - SERVICE - REM	IARKS		Number
ARCH 5	736	C	Compression Check #1 8980 #289	90 #38% #48% F	lugs ingrected	4iming
2025		2	Check. EXHAUST & CONTROLS Checkes	o. Oil has 3.4 hes	NO MOISTURE	found
TACH	736	0	in Sunp Check Filter Remov	40 AND Check for	- contaminan	S
			Injectors & lines inspected per			
			See / 19T. ENGINE Run up leade	¿ é ops Check we	D. I centit	this
			lengine was inspecied in			
			inspection TIENG 736.0 86			
	Ta .		9	/ /		
				All Repair Data Must Bear t		
-				Certificated Mechanic, and Certificate Number MUST b		

DATE	Instructions & A D Notes
AD 2004-10-14	PROP STRIKE INSPECTION C/W by FIREWALL FORWARD 8-24-11@
AD 2001-26-04	Instine clamping inspection per AD complies with 5.12.12 @ 444.0
AD 2011-26-04 In	Times inspection of wher AD 7.3.13 @ 459 next Due 569 or mant
	er en